
ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Avocado and Feta on Toast

Bacon and Eggs on Turkish Bread

B.L.T and Eggs on Turkish Bread

Croissant
Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Ham, Cheese
Cheese, Tomato

Raisin Toast

Smoothie Bowl
Blueberry, Strawberry, Banana, Granola, Greek Yoghurt

LUNCH

Trail Station Club Sandwich
Ham, Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Sprouts, Cheese, Mayo

Toasted Sandwich
Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Ham, Cheese
Cheese, Tomato
Chicken, Cheese, Mayo

B.L.T

Mediterranean Delight
Roast Chicken, Pesto, Sundried Tomato, Cheese

Falafel Feast
Falafel, Beetroot, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Mayo, Hummus

Extras
Pesto, Avocado, Gluten Free Bread

$12.00

$11.00

$12.50

$9.00

$5.50

$9.00

$11.00

$10.00

$10.70

$15.00

$15.00

$2.00



SWEETS

Check out our display fridge 

SMOOTHIES

Berry Orchard Bliss
Strawberry, Blackberry, Raspberry, Apple Juice

Sunny Island Blend
Pineapple, Mango, Strawberry, Kiwi Fruit, Apple Juice

Golden Delight
Banana, Honey, Oat Milk

DRINKS

Hot Coffee
Latte, Flat White, Cappuccino, Long Black, Mocha
Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte, Matcha Latte

Espresso

Piccolo, Macchiato

Babyccino

Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate
Cream, Ice Cream

Iced Latte, Iced Long Black

Extras
Lactose Free, Soy, Almond, Oat Milk
Extra Shot, Decaf
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut Syrup

Pot of Tea
English Breakfast, Green Tea, Earl Grey, Organic Peppermint

Milkshakes
Vanilla, Caramel, Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry

Spiders
Coke, Fanta, Sprite

$7.50

$7.50

$7.00

R $4.90
L $5.40

$3.50

$4.00

$2.00

$9.50

$5.90

$1.00

R $4.90
L $7.90

R $5.00
L $9.50

$8.50


