ALICE SPRINGS Selegraph Station

•TRAIL STATION CAFÉ•

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Avocado and Feta on Toast	\$12.00
Bacon and Eggs on Turkish Bread	\$11.00
B.L.T and Eggs on Turkish Bread	\$12.50
Croissant Ham, Cheese, Tomato Ham, Cheese Cheese, Tomato	\$9.00
Raisin Toast	\$5.50
Smoothie Bowl Blueberry, Strawberry, Banana, Granola, Greek Yoghurt	\$9.00
LUNCH	
Trail Station Club Sandwich Ham, Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Sprouts, Cheese, Mayo	\$11.00
Toasted Sandwich Ham, Cheese, Tomato Ham, Cheese Cheese, Tomato Chicken, Cheese, Mayo	\$10.00
B.L.T	\$10.70
Mediterranean Delight Roast Chicken, Pesto, Sundried Tomato, Cheese	\$15.00
Falafel Feast Falafel, Beetroot, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Mayo, Hummus	\$15.00
Extras Pesto, Avocado, Gluten Free Bread	\$2.00

SWEETS

Check out our display fridge

SIV	10	O.	ΤН	IES
\sim 1 $_{\rm I}$	$\overline{}$	$\overline{}$		-

Berry Orchard Bliss Strawberry, Blackberry, Raspberry, Apple Juice	\$7.50
Sunny Island Blend Pineapple, Mango, Strawberry, Kiwi Fruit, Apple Juice	\$7.50
Golden Delight Banana, Honey, Oat Milk	\$7.00
DRINKS	
Hot Coffee Latte, Flat White, Cappuccino, Long Black, Mocha Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte, Matcha Latte	R \$4.90 L \$5.40
Espresso	\$3.50
Piccolo, Macchiato	\$4.00
Babyccino	\$2.00
Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate Cream, Ice Cream	\$9.50
Iced Latte, Iced Long Black	\$5.90
Extras Lactose Free, Soy, Almond, Oat Milk Extra Shot, Decaf Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut Syrup	\$1.00
Pot of Tea English Breakfast, Green Tea, Earl Grey, Organic Peppermint	R \$4.90 L \$7.90
Milkshakes Vanilla, Caramel, Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry	R \$5.00 L \$9.50
Spiders Coke, Fanta, Sprite	\$8.50